PR EELE
B
&

&

=
e
BB
B
G
4

&
FEed

&

&

&
BMEE
AR
EH
A
A EU
EH

A EU
Fhia
iy
=/ N
DVN
Chat with Alice Eh¥#iE
T2
B
G E
ANEE: )
petersu

PR

R k2
2

ZH4al

B

2022/10

3,500
600
2,200
3,000
1,600
3,460
20,000
1,000
4,000
3,000
8,000
3,000
3,000
6,000
8,000
5,600
4,000
19,860
2,490
2,000
1,120
500
300
3,000
500
500
3,000
500
500
500
200
1,000
200
500
500



HEE
ZAE
7
=5
Poki #5BK
TR
PR+
TR
R+
FHAA
FREM
FREM
P2

e
R
Tracy Chiu
e =T
Vicky Chu
A4S
EEREE S
e
ek
Ik
S

W S

NN
*/fr:

SR
PHE

AL TS

BN

afrE
ST
R
Samba Yu
BT
&lt;3
ok

1,000
500
500

1,000
500

1,000
500
500
200

1,500
500
500
500
500
500
300

1,000
500
200
300

1,500
200

1,000
500
500
500
500
300
300
600
500

2,000

300
500
500
1,000
1,000



Yo
Faes)
R
BB
b
R
R
A
HFEE
JP
B
B
TES
bk
e
BEAERE
g
ST
!
=5
FHIE
3]
T o
.

EH

#F 40
B
EEL
a0
PR 115
ML
=

ggwip

500
500
100
1,000
500
200
300
1,000
3,000
300
300
500
200
500
200
200
500
500
500
2,000
500
300
500
500
1,000
300
500
1,000
1,100
500
1,000
300
300
300
500
1,000
1,000



P52
e
=tk

PR+ 4%
PR35
FR*3E
PR
Zacheey
Ascefashion
Zacheey

S EAr
TRAG S

Lin

&

JEE* 5

e *

FE
Pkl
MeiChang
5 MVER LT
=iHE
FEu
HIEETE
SIFEHE
EH
eI
=g
Bl
7INBEE i H T e

w*a

P2
Xuan
ek s
PengHSU
mabelchen
PaFx
LR

500
1,000
500
500
1,500
1,000
1,000
500
2,000
500
500
1,000
200
500
300
1,000
300
500
800
300
500
2,000
500
1,000
2,000
5,000
600
200
1,000
200
500
200
1,500
500
500
500
1,000



TETHME 500

BRIRHET 300
=i 500
EiE 200
SR 1,000
ZFER 500
AEEUL 5,819
H*EZ 500
#x 200
BN 300
golden 1,000
e 500
Ed 1,500
B 1,000
R 500
Miss Fei 500
= 300
jR*SE 800
AR 300
HHT 500
JJ*FR 1,000
Y SEN 500
TRELH 500
TR*YE 500
EHF 2,000
AEFE 350
ppaslFs 1,000
WEE 500
2K 700
BBk DR 500
N 300
N 500
FBE 500
= 500
R 500
= 500

¥ Ei 500



=
=2
P ¥
/INGE
T
Fh*H
Nini
F/NH
Linda
=g

=

N =
RAEE
sR*H
RIRTEES
ik
F*B
TsaiMinYu
faT5E
cheva
TREE
R
B+ S
TIBRES
ek * {5
*JiE
FERE
HEFIE
CHESE
PR E 1Y
ez
=SS
R
Jnan
Pef 5y
=fEfa

PR

500
500
500
1,000
500
1,000
300
1,000
1,500
1,000
300
3,000
200
1,000
500
300
500
500
300
1,000
1,000
500
500
500
1,000
500
500
200
500
500
500
1,000
1,000
300
500
500
200



HHEE
i+
HIEE
B
A
)
1A
LT
ETE
B4

BV E

RECHIBEAIRAF]

IRk ok

PR*hE

By

By
BEAL B KR
Jean

A 5E 3

AT

I
TRHAEE
[ JEcuvA
TR
FRAL
EARVASR
ANN
PR
=TI
FhIAE
FhORE
T B
texas_tricat
FR*E
R

EE

700
300
300
500
1,000
500
1,000
500
500
600
1,000
1,000
500
200
500
500
500
300
500
500
1,000
200
200
300
300
500
500
500
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
2,000
200
500
1,000



DAIREE:
F5E
L
IR
FHE
Loni Chou
B E
NITE

Jennifer Liao

W
RS
o5

Cha Tango
s
g
B

[ 45

HE=

500
200
500
500
500
500
300
1,000
300
500
500
500
500
2,000
1,000
500
200
500
500
300
500
300
500
500
600
500
500
200
500
500
500
350
1,000
300
4,000
500
500



Rl
GId=3:0i
REE
g
R
FEHHEFE
R
NAE
fREZE
G|
PR*3E
Yolendalee
BRI
Pika Lu
TR
s
e
255
R
TR
A
RIS
TREEAH
DiDi&Jane
LH
RS
T3
=l
AEEAA
=HTH
AEEY
B4
B
P75

10,000
200
500
500
500
300
500

1,000
500
500
500
300
500

1,000

1,000

1,000
500

1,000

1,200
300
500
500

2,000

2,000
500
500

1,000
200
500

1,000

2,000
500
500

1,000
500
500
500



Rose 1,000

BAEAn 1,000
=1 500
P Hi 3,000
BRI 300
F&a 500
T 500
g 500
G 5H 500
S WIWIN 500
T 1,000
sREE 200
B 500
IRVAS] 1,000
et 500
iRl 300
BHES 700
T 100
DT, 200
Happy cat 200
SREF 3 500
HER 2,000
FEES 1,300
PJ 200
FEPES 500
=gl 1,000
[ERES 500
G 1,000
2R 500
SF9_ 349 500
T 1,600
ek By %% 1,000
FrEE 1,000
Syt 500
=0 2,000
LR N 600

JRIE BREZ48 Langmiaol3cat 1,500



Sophia

F
RS
L
ZHH
1S3
ol EhEE
i
Y EYN
sR*Z
=L
VNN
21+
e
THE
ST E
Jean

PR+ B
=T
KJL
PfErE
S E
SrE
A%
Ryder Wang
M
B PR
FRIELT
TEM%
B
F*X
PHOEBE
*)F** sKekokesk *e
= (e
o/ NE
=IA

500
500
200
500
300
1,000
300
200
500
1,000
500
500
2,000
2,000
1,000
200
500
200
500
2,000
1,000
500
500
500
200
200
500
200
500
500
1,000
1,000
500
500
1,000
1,500
500



HE=
o+
AR
ERFER
TR
Wanda Wang
ViR
L8

E>{< sKekoksk >X<n
17 bossun
2TE
YY
Ty
Zoe
freeing

# =t

500
500
500
100
500
200
200
1,000
1,200
500
1,500
500
500
500
500
500
393,849



