

2022/10

捐款徵信名稱	總金額
匿名	3,500
匿名	600
匿名	2,200
匿名	3,000
匿名	1,600
代墊回收	3,460
匿名	20,000
匿名	1,000
匿名	4,000
匿名	3,000
匿名	8,000
匿名	3,000
匿名	3,000
匿名	6,000
鄧佳宜	8,000
謝佩蓉	5,600
匿名	4,000
代墊回收	19,860
代墊回收	2,490
匿名	2,000
代墊回收	1,120
廖*蘭	500
郭*榕	300
游*芳	3,000
呂小胖	500
DVN	500
Chat with Alice 動物溝通	3,000
葉*玄	500
黃*姿	500
吳*宜	500
江宜珊	200
petersu	1,000
陳*婕	200
曾*苓	500
蔡*純	500

糖糖	1,000
蔡穎雯	500
鍾*芬	500
黃*嘉	1,000
Poki 媽咪	500
葉依婷	1,000
林*貞	500
王玉蘭	500
林*儀	200
王明昇	1,500
王麗娜	500
王麗娜	500
陳*馨	500
阿簡	500
蘇*榕	500
Tracy Chiu	300
肥嘟奇	1,000
Vicky Chu	500
無名氏	200
葉蓮慧	300
吳*隆	1,500
陳*儒	200
謝*兆	1,000
蕭*安	500
曾文忻	500
曾*潔	500
張瑞欣	500
彭秀雲	300
莊博鈞	300
理石和伊達	600
許*雯	500
劉旺旺	2,000
卡卡	300
Samba Yu	500
潘*宇	500
<3	1,000
楊*米	1,000

簡*竹	500
簡*竹	500
李媛媛	100
朱*瑄	1,000
沈沛昀	500
王**勻	200
張雙儀	300
葉*君	1,000
陳*	3,000
廖*寧	300
鄭肥仔	300
鍾民慧	500
林素卿	200
許*莘	500
JP	200
莊*君	200
陳薇竹	500
莊珮綺	500
陳樂咪	500
儒雅陳	2,000
陳熊熊	500
葉*旻	300
吳蕙妤	500
林*帆	500
李秀明	1,000
李知恩	300
蕭*羽	500
沈謙淳	1,000
黃*萱	1,100
許*茹	500
管*慶	1,000
盧慧心	300
李怡璇	300
江*延	300
林廷威	500
黃*媚	1,000
蔡*中	1,000

林*瑩	500
李沛萱	1,000
黃麟晞	500
林*媛	500
林*穎	1,500
林*穎	1,000
林佩穎	1,000
Zacheey	500
Ascefashion	2,000
Zacheey	500
林廷威	500
張楷翎	1,000
Lin	200
李*	500
鹿*宗	300
陳*	1,000
郭*宜	300
馮琬茹	500
MeiChang	800
愛占卜的漢服女子	300
黃柏諺	500
王慧如	2,000
帥弟弟	500
劉旺旺	1,000
匿名	2,000
阿喵爸	5,000
李啟瑞	600
邱*惠	200
小蛙萌萌噠噠	1,000
黃*怡	200
陳*伶	500
Xuan	200
陳禹皓	1,500
PengHSU	500
mabelchen	500
李俊霖	500
莊惠婷	1,000

項祺唯	500
顏逸軒	300
曾文忻	500
醬醬	200
裴文儀	1,000
劉洋禦	500
代墊回收	5,819
謝*杉	500
森	200
李翊嘉	300
golden	1,000
葉*綾	500
檬檬	1,500
醬寶	1,000
朱*盈	500
Miss Fei	500
劉*婷	300
張*美	800
顏*鳳	300
謝*軒	500
沈*欣	1,000
林冠宏	500
張惠娟	500
張*娟	500
汪*倩	2,000
洪韵嘉	350
洪*屏	1,000
彭*瑩	500
旺來	700
陳啾咪	500
陳小姐	300
林*鈴	500
郭文君	500
李*瑩	500
李*瑩	500
李*瑞	500
李*瑞	500

李*瑞	500
李*瑞	500
李*瑞	500
小虎	1,000
周千愉	500
郭*孜	1,000
Nini	300
馬嘉宏	1,000
王小姐	1,500
Linda	1,000
吳*	300
王姈芸	3,000
張傑淳	200
張*娟	1,000
宋陳瑟琴	500
楊莉玲	300
王*恩	500
TsaiMinYu	500
何*霏	300
cheva	1,000
張惠美	1,000
楊*蓁	500
陳*文	500
力歐媽	500
陳*儒	1,000
曾*庭	500
王雯麗	500
羅*瑄	200
陳信宇	500
陳宣妤	500
葉怡伶	500
簡宸宗	1,000
李*姿	1,000
ນາກລັພ	300
阿喬	500
呂佳怡	500
陳*真	200

謝嘉珍	700
簡*予	300
洪靖雯	300
李*娟	500
李*娟	1,000
李驛真	500
葉士圻	1,000
謝*嫻	500
高必穎	500
羅方吾	600
陳*如	1,000
顏*萱	1,000
大數溝通有限公司	500
啾啾	200
林*璇	500
趙*	500
趙*	500
斑.財.爵.灰.糴	300
Jean	500
何宛琳	500
梁蓉嫻	1,000
張*慈	200
曹主立	200
張哲瀚	300
王彩虹	300
黃鈺臻	500
劉立耘	500
ANN	500
林*仔	500
高于曦	1,000
郭明晉	1,000
郭明晉	1,000
許能佩	300
texas_tricat	2,000
林*娟	200
鍾漢軍	500
瞿芸慧	1,000

江*傑	500
王*蘭	200
愛麗絲黃	500
吳*毓	500
鍾欣樺	500
李*婧	500
Loni Chou	300
戚*君	1,000
林佩儀	300
Jennifer Liao	500
蕭*盈	500
簡吟珊	500
黃美瑜	500
柯*蓁	2,000
蔡涓思	1,000
紀香榕	500
謝*德	200
吳*珍	500
希	500
鄭綺慧	300
kiami	500
簡慕瑩	300
許*娟	500
鄭如欣	500
方虹雅	600
朱立偉	500
方靖玟	500
陳*儒	200
林*穎	500
李思芃	500
李思芃	500
Cha Tango	350
陳秀琴	1,000
葉*旻	300
歐*惠	4,000
周*婷	500
白思芸	500

黃*東	10,000
張晨渝	200
徐禎君	500
陸*	500
賴*瑛	500
簡雅庭	300
賴*瑛	500
六花	1,000
陳珍珍	500
張*珊	500
林*雯	500
YolendaLee	300
顏*芳	500
Pika Lu	1,000
張*德	1,000
張*惠	1,000
許涵夢	500
劉*秀	1,000
李*寧	1,200
許智偉	300
張*婷	500
梁*珍	500
朱*瑩	2,000
謝*雅	2,000
張惠娟	500
張惠娟	500
DiDi&Jane	1,000
九月	200
咪路	500
王*嘉	1,000
林*貞	2,000
洪慧禎	500
黃于容	500
蕭佳鈴	1,000
蔡*諭	500
陳*彤	500
林*瀅	500

Rose	1,000
陳柏如	1,000
沈*君	500
楊*瑜	3,000
李銘芷	300
王品如	500
王品如	500
林*婷	500
吳*穎	500
鐘元宏	500
梁*婷	1,000
張玉菁	200
陳*伶	500
柳立言	1,000
簡*翔	500
趙*伶	300
謝淑玲	700
余*婷	100
吳*甄	200
Happy cat	200
張軒瑜	500
黃晉媿	2,000
王靜芬	1,300
PJ	200
賴乃綺	500
陳宥伸	1,000
向*箖	500
陳彥廷	1,000
劉家榕	500
SF9_ 김휘영	500
游*芳	1,600
陳盈蓉	1,000
王*臻	1,000
翁*禕	500
王亭雅	2,000
吳*妘	600
浪喵果乾舖 Langmiao13cat	1,500

Sophia	500
柔兒	500
咪咪	200
潘*文	500
蔡琇宜	300
邱美文	1,000
邱劭琪	300
王淑茹	200
喵喵超人	500
張*炫	1,000
黃聖文	500
李進添	500
劉*誠	2,000
葉*瑄	2,000
李筑萱	1,000
羅方吾	200
Jean	500
陳*良	200
黃*軒	500
KJL	2,000
楊癢癢	1,000
沈*亘	500
沈*亘	500
詹*樺	500
李孟儒	200
Ryder Wang	200
簡佳梅	500
萬兩灰灰	200
郭芷妤	500
左*媛	500
詹*瑢	1,000
王*又	1,000
PHOEBE	500
林*****e	500
董佩榕	1,000
沈小真	1,500
黃珮君	500

翟思嘉	500
白思芸	500
陳*盈	500
黃*英	100
潘靜鈺	500
滾滾	200
Wanda Wang	200
沈曉慧	1,000
吳*禮	1,200
E*****n	500
橘 bossun	1,500
劉于任	500
丫丫	500
王*晶	500
Zoe	500
freeing	500
總 計	393,849